
23 JUNE 2024        SUNDAY                   

07 April 2024            SUNDAY                WORLD HEALTH DAY

10 April 2024           WEDNESDAY        FEE DAY

 EARTH/GREEN DAY 
(FOR PRE-PRIMARY)22 April 2024           MONDAY 

25 April 2024           THURSDAY            

10 May 2024           FRIDAY                      FEE DAY

11 May 2024           SATURDAY             

BIODIVERSITY DAY CELEBRATION
(ESSAY WRITING COMPETITION)

05 JUNE 2024        WEDNESDAY           WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY

21 JUNE 2024         FRIDAY                       INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY

11  JULY 2024          THURSDAY                 WORLD POPULATION DAY

ENGLISH WRITING COMPETITION
FOR PRIMARY/INTER HOUSE
ENGLISH DEBATE 

SAWAN CELEBRATION(MONSOON
 DAY FOR PRE-PRIMARY

INTERNATIONAL YOUTH DAY 
(SPEECH COMPETITION)

15 AUGUST 2024    THURSDAY                            

JANMASHTAMI CELEBRATION
FOR PRIMARY

P.T.M EXAM COPY SHOWING
TO PARENTS

RAKHI COMPETITION FOR PRIMARY
(RAKSHA BANDHAN & VRIKSHA
BANDHAN CELEBRATION)

NATIONAL SPORTS DAY (INTER
HOUSE FOOTBALL
COMPETITION

05 SEPTEMBER       THURSDAY             

HALF YEARLY COURSE COMPLETION
& REVISION STARTS/HINDI DIWAS

RHYME RECITATION 
COMPETITION PRIMARY

18 SEPTEMBER 2024          WEDNESDAY    HALF YEARLY EXAM STARTS       

REGISTRATION FOR 
CLASS IX & XI

SCHOOL SAFETY MOCKDRILL (A FIRE
EMERGENCY DRILL & EVACUATION
SAFETY) 

11 OCTOBER 2024              SATURDAY         DUSSEHRA CELEBRATION 

30 OCTOBER 2024           WEDNESDAY        ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATION                    

18 NOVEMBER 2024       MONDAY                  PRE-BOARD 1 EXAM START

23 NOVEMBER 2024       SATURDAY               PRE-BOARD 1 EXAM END

P.T.2 COURSE COMPLETION 
& STAMPING

P.T.M-5 (X & XII) ANSWER BOOKS
SHOWING TO PARENTS

10 DECEMBER 2024        TUESDAY                

Academic
Calendar
2024-25 CBSE Affiliation No. 2133428CBSE Affiliation No. 2133428

25 JANUARY 2025         SATURDAY        

10 MARCH 2025             MONDAY          

27 MARCH 2025              THURSDAY      REPORT CARD DISTRIBUTION

28 MARCH 2025              FRIDAY             NEW SESSION STARTS

 03 APRIL 2025               THURSDAY      

 2 October 2024           WEDNESDAY      MAHATMA GANDHI JAYANTI

S.No.                   Date                              Day                                       Events

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

28 March 2024        THURSDAY          NEW SESSION BEGINNING   

24 April 2024           WEDNESDAY         HEALTH CAMP

CLASS TEST FOR ALL CLASSES

27 April 2024              SATURDAY              P.T.M 1(COURSE DISCUSSION)

08 May 2024           WEDNESDAY          WORLD RED CROSS DAY

18 May 2024           SATURDAY             
P.T.M 2(DISTRIBUTION OF
SUMMER HOLIDAY WORK

22 May 2024         WEDNESDAY     

23 May 2024            THURSDAY              SUMMER VACATION STARTS

01 JULY 2024         MONDAY                     SCHOOL RE-OPEN

10 JULY 2024      Wednesday             FEE DAY

08 JULY 2024         MONDAY             
SCHOOL PARAMEDICAL 
TRAINING

12  JULY 2024          FRIDAY                         

13  JULY 2024      SATURDAY              

18  JULY 2024         THURSDAY                P.T.1 EXAM STARTS

25  JULY 2024      THURSDAY             P.T.1 EXAM ENDS

INDEPENDENCE DAY 
CELEBRATION (FANCY DRESS
COMPETITION PRE-PRIMARY)

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

27  JULY 2024         SATURDAY              

30  JULY 2024         TUESDAY                  OASIS COMPLETION

03 AUGUST 2024    SATURDAY               

10 AUGUST 2024     SATURDAY                FEE DAY            

12 AUGUST 2024      MONDAY                            

17 AUGUST 2024    SATURDAY                

24 AUGUST 2024    SATURDAY                

29 AUGUST 2024     THURSDAY             

30 AUGUST 2024    FRIDAY             
REGISTRATION FOR 
CLASS X & XII

10 SEPTEMBER       TUESDAY                    FEE DAY

S.No.                   Date                              Day                                       Events

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

14 SEPTEMBER 2024        SATURDAY          

17 SEPTEMBER 2024         TUESDAY          

28 SEPTEMBER 2024         SATURDAY         HALF YEARLY EXAMS END       

30 SEPTEMBER 2024       MONDAY              

02 OCTOBER 2024            WEDNESDAY              
P.T.M EXAM COPY
SHOWING TO PARENTS

03 OCTOBER 2024           THURSDAY               
GENERAL HEALTH CAMP/
CHECK UP

05 OCTOBER 2024            SATURDAY               

10 OCTOBER 2024            THURSDAY         FEE DAY

24-28 OCTOBER 2024      THU-MON                  
EVENTS WEEK/ANNUAL
DAY PREPARATION

29 OCTOBER 2024            TUESDAY                         
ANNUAL DAY DRESS
REHEARSAL

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

07 NOVEMBER 2024        THURSDAY                                 
NATIONAL CANCER
AWARENESS DAY

11 NOVEMBER 2024        MONDAY                  FEE DAY                               

14 NOVEMBER 2024        THURSDAY                                             

26 NOVEMBER 2024       TUESDAY                 CONSTITUTION DAY

27 NOVEMBER 2024        WEDNESDAY               

28 NOVEMBER 2024       THURSDAY               

01 DECEMBER 2024        SUNDAY                  WORLD AIDS DAY               

02 DECEMBER 2024          MONDAY                 
ANNUAL EXAM SYLLABUS
STARTS 

21 DECEMBER 2024     SATURDAY         61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

22 DECEMBER 2024   SUNDAY                      
NATIONAL MATHEMATICS DAY/RED 
DAY (CHRISTMAS DAY CELEBRATION
FOR PRE-PRIMARY

23 DECEMBER 2024   MONDAY                      
WINTER VACATION  STARTS
(FOR PRIMARY CLASSES)

06 JANUARY 2025     MONDAY                 SCHOOL REOPENS                 

06 JANUARY 2025     MONDAY                  PRE BOARD- II STARTS

10 JANUARY 2025     FRIDAY                 FEES DAY

11 JANUARY 2025      SATURDAY          PRE BOARD-II END

11 JANUARY 2025     SATURDAY           P.T II EXAM STARTS

12 JANUARY 2025      SUNDAY               NATIONAL YOUTH DAY

15 JANUARY 2025       WEDNESDAY      P.T.M (CLASS 10 TO 12)

18 JANUARY 2025     SATURDAY         P.T.II EXAM END

23 JANUARY 2025    THURSDAY
NETA JI SUBHASH CHANDRA
BOSE JAYANTI

JAI VIDYAJAI VIDYA
Centre Of ExcellenceCentre Of Excellence

Discover The Joy Of Innovative LearningDiscover The Joy Of Innovative Learning

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

MOTHER’S DAY
(For Pre-Primary)

INTERNATIONAL 
OLYMPICS DAY

P.T.1 COURSE COMPLETION
 & STAMPING

TEACHER’S DAY 
CELEBRATION

CHILDRENS DAY 
CELEBRATION

FEE DAY/HUMAN RIGHTS
DAY

S.No.                   Date                                      Day                                       Events

73

74

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

26 JANUARY 2025        SUNDAY                      

02 FEBRUARY 2025      SUNDAY
YELLOW DAY/BASANT PANCHAMI
CELEBRATION FOR PRE-PRIMARY

03-08 FEB. 2025            MON.-SAT       PRE-BOARD-3 EXAM STARTS

10 FEBRUARY 2025         MONDAY         FEES DAY

14 FEBRUARY 2025        FRIDAY             ELOCUTION COMPETITION

15 FEBRUARY 2025        SATURDAY      

28 FEBRUARY 2025        FRIDAY             NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY

03 MARCH 2025             MONDAY          WORLD WILD LIFE DAY

11 MARCH 2025              TUESDAY          ANNUAL EXAM STARTS

P.T.M-7 ANSWER BOOK SHOWING
TO PARENTS

REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION
(SLOGAN WRITING COMP. & RALLY

ANNUAL EXAM SYLLABUS
ENDS(STAMPING)

FEE DAY & ADMIT 
CARD DISTRIBUTION

21 MARCH 2025              FRIDAY              ANNUAL EXAM ENDS

73

74

75
PRIZE DISTRIBUTION 
TO RANKERS

Holidays List 2024-25Holidays List 2024-25
29 March 2024           FRIDAY             GOOD FRIDAY01

02 11 April 2024              THURSDAY      EID-UL-FITR

03 14 April 2024              SUNDAY           BHIMRAO AMBEDKAR JAYANTI

04 17 April 2024              WEDNESDAY   RAM NAVAMI

21 April 2024              SUNDAY              MAHAVIR JAYANTI05

06 23 May 2024              THURSDAY          BUDDHA PURNIMA

07 17 June 2024              MONDAY              EID-UL-ADHA

08 17 July 2024                WEDNESDAY       MUHARRAM

09 19 August 2024          MONDAY               RAKSHBANDHAN

10 26 August 2024          MONDAY               JANMASHTAMI

11 16 September 2024   MONDAY               EID-E- MILAD

12

13 12 October 2024          SATURDAY           DUSSEHRA

14 31 October 2024         THURSDAY           DIWALI

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

03 November 2024     SUNDAY               BHAI DOOJ

15 November 2024      FRIDAY                  GURU NANAK JAYANTI

25 December 2024      WEDNESDAY       CHRISTMAS 

14 January 2025           TUESDAY               MAKAR SANKRANTI

14 January 2025           TUESDAY                HAZARAT ALI JAYANTI

12 February 2025          WEDNESDAY         SANT RAVIDAS JAYANTI

26 February 2025         WEDNESDAY           MAHA SHIVRATRI

13 March 2025               TUESDAY                  HOLIKA DAHAN 

14 March 2025               WEDNESDAY           HOLI

WINTER VACATION 
WORK DISTRIBUTION



www.jaividyacoehardoi.injvcoehardoi@gmail.com

Address: 1 Km. To Balaji Temple, Lucknow Road-Hardoi(U.P.)
9129034782,9415544369,7524901992

OccasionsOccasions
Follow Us:


